
The list this year is comprised of 169 law firms and 
individuals. Thank you to all who participated.

— The trademark data provided are for U.S. Trademark registrations issued in 2006
where the law firms and individuals are listed as the legal representative.

— Averages and percentages have been rounded to nearest tenth.

— There will be no additions to the list once it is published.

— Survey forms were available for printing from our website from March 15th through
April 11th.
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1 Greenberg Traurig 1011 714 401 708.7 41.6% www.gtlaw.com
2 DLA Piper US LLP 764 804 849 805.7 -5.0% www.dlapiper.com
3 Kirkpatrick & Lockhart Preston Gates & Ellis 746 570 659 658.3 30.9% www.klgates.com
4 Sughrue Mion PLLC 665 654 555 624.7 1.7% www.sughrue.com
5 Knobbe Martens Olson & Bear 609 524 536 556.3 16.2% www.kmob.com
6 Alston & Bird 594 555 461 536.7 7.0% www.alston.com
7 Finnegan Henderson Farabow Garrett & Dunner 546 416 495 485.7 31.3% www.finnegan.com
8 McDermott Will & Emery 533 474 441 482.7 12.4% www.mwe.com
9 Mayer Brown Rowe & Maw 530 403 234 389.0 31.5% www.mayerbrownrowe.com

10 Fish & Richardson 497 355 311 387.7 40.0% www.fr.com
11 Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney 494 420 417 443.7 17.6% www.bipc.com
12 Holland & Knight 470 n/p n/p n/a n/a www.hklaw.com
13 Kilpatrick Stockton 416 380 464 420.0 9.5% www.kilpatrickstockton.com
14 Cowan Liebowitz & Latman 408 324 361 364.3 25.9% www.cll.com
14 Leydig Voit & Mayer 408 348 336 364.0 17.2% www.leydig.com
16 Venable LLP 401 351 430 394.0 14.2% www.venable.com
17 Michael Best & Friedrich 397 425 335 385.7 -6.6% www.michaelbest.com
18 Dorsey & Whitney 390 433 437 420.0 -9.9% www.dorsey.com
19 Oblon Spivak McClelland Maier & Neustadt 379 426 541 448.7 -11.0% www.oblon.com
20 Townsend & Townsend & Crew 377 374 467 406.0 0.8% www.townsend.com
21 Bell Boyd & Lloyd 361 294 229 294.7 22.8% www.bellboyd.com
22 Seed Intellectual Property Law Group 358 233 201 264.0 53.6% www.seedip.com
23 Troutman Sanders 349 355 179 294.3 -1.7% www.troutmansanders.com
24 Rader Fishman & Grauer 347 318 388 351.0 9.1% www.raderfishman.com
25 Barnes & Thornburg 334 424 338 365.3 -21.2% www.btlaw.com
26 Holland & Hart 333 262 274 289.7 27.1% www.hollandhart.com
27 Wood Herron & Evans 332 347 312 330.3 -4.3% www.whepatent.com
28 Reed Smith 326 330 278 311.3 -1.2% www.reedsmith.com
29 Hovey Williams LLP 325 248 277 283.3 31.0% www.hoveywilliams.com
30 Nixon Peabody 322 226 206 251.3 42.5% www.nixonpeabody.com
31 Blank Rome LLP 314 307 308 309.7 2.3% www.blankrome.com
31 Young & Thompson 314 223 217 251.3 40.8% www.young-thompson.com
33 Drinker Biddle & Reath 304 272 n/p 288.0 11.8% www.drinkerbiddle.com
34 Collard & Roe 301 261 258 273.3 15.3% www.collardroe.com
35 Fay Sharpe LLP 299 241 213 251.0 24.1% www.faysharpe.com
36 Cooley Godward Kronish LLP 298 240 276 271.3 24.2% www.cooley.com
36 Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal 298 407 244 316.3 -26.8% www.sonnenschein.com
38 Baker & Hostetler 294 289 238 273.7 1.7% www.bakerlaw.com
39 Stites & Harbison    281 210 235 242.0 33.8% www.stites.com
39 Welsh & Katz 281 226 214 240.3 24.3% www.welshkatz.com
41 Nixon & Vanderhye 259 275 274 269.3 -5.8% www.nixonvan.com
42 Harness Dickey & Pierce 257 207 199 221.0 24.2% www.hdp.com
43 St. Onge Steward Johnston & Reens 241 216 n/p 228.5 11.6% www.ssjr.com
44 Allen Dyer Doppelt Milbrath & Gilchrist 240 168 181 196.3 42.9% www.addmg.com
45 Faegre & Benson 235 n/p n/p n/a n/a www.faegre.com
46 Baker Donelson Bearman Caldwell & Berkowitz 223 172 133 176.0 29.7% www.bakerdonelson.com
47 Fitzpatrick Cella Harper & Scinto 217 235 199 217.0 -7.7% www.fitzpatrickcella.com
48 Dennison Schultz & MacDonald 216 218 287 240.3 -0.9% www.dennisonlaw.com
49 Sheridan Ross 214 207 230 217.0 3.4% www.sheridanross.com
50 Akerman Senterfitt 213 173 154 180.0 23.1% www.akerman.com
51 Banner & Witcoff 207 139 136 160.7 48.9% www.bannerwitcoff.com
51 Klarquist Sparkman LLP 207 171 208 195.3 21.1% www.klarquist.com
53 Paul Hastings Janofsky & Walker 204 130 183 172.3 56.9% www.paulhastings.com
54 The Webb Law Firm 203 193 207 201.0 5.2% www.webblaw.com
55 McKee Voorhees & Sease 192 123 141 152.0 56.1% www.ipmvs.com
56 Wolf Block Schorr and Solis-Cohen 188 105 89 127.3 79.0% www.wolfblock.com
57 Lerner David Littenberg Krumholz & Mentlik 184 184 168 178.7 no change
58 Dickstein Shapiro LLP 182 119 107 136.0 52.9% www.dicksteinshapiro.com
58 Hogan & Hartson 182 231 173 195.3 -21.2% www.hhlaw.com
60 Dykema Gossett 177 177 171 175.0 no change www.dykema.com
61 Quarles & Brady 176 179 198 184.3 -1.7% www.quarles.com
62 Stetina Brunda Garred & Brucker 168 155 144 155.7 8.4% www.stetinalaw.com
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